WEBSITE DISCLAIMER NOTICE

The Town of Westminster official website is www.westminstervt.org. The information and services within this website are provided and maintained by the Town of Westminster for the convenience of the user. While every effort is made to keep such information accurate and up-to-date, text and documents published on this site could include technical inaccuracies or typographic errors.

The Town of Westminster provides the information, text and services on this website without guarantee, warranty or representation of any kind. Use of and browsing in this website are at the sole risk of the user. In the case of any errors and discrepancies, including deadline dates for the submission of any materials, the printed documents maintained at the Town Offices are the official public records and take precedence. Under no circumstances will the Town of Westminster be liable for any incidental, indirect, special, punitive, or consequential damages arising out of the use or inability to use this website.

Unauthorized attempts to alter information on this website are strictly prohibited and violators will be prosecuted. The Town makes no representations about the accuracy of any reproductions, reprints or information which may appear on any other website, link, blog, or social media. Independent verification of all information purported to be reproduced or reprinted from this website appearing elsewhere is strongly recommended.

Communications made through e-mail or by link to this website shall in no way be deemed to constitute legal notice to the Town of Westminster or any of its officers, officials, employees, agents or representatives with respect to any potential claim or cause of action, filing deadlines, or any other matter where official notice must be provided to the Town.

To the extent allowed by the Vermont Open Meeting Law and otherwise legally permissible, commercial use of the text and materials appearing on this website is prohibited without the written permission of the Town of Westminster.

As a condition of your use of the Town of Westminster website, you warrant and agree that you will not use the site for any purpose that is unlawful and you will not publish, post, or disseminate any defamatory, obscene or otherwise unlawful material or information.